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Cottages
1.Marlott (2 bed)
2.Yalbury (2 bed)
3. Weatherbury (2 bed)
4.Stourcastle (2 bed)
5.Melchester (2 bed)
7. Coomb Barton (4 bed) 12. Bredy (1 bed)

Pet-Friendly Cottages
6. Sandbourne (2 bed)
8. Anglebury (2 bed)

9. Kingsbere (2 bed)

10. Casterbridge (3 bed)
11. Melstock (2 bed)

Pet-Friendly Cottages
13. Budmouth (1 bed)
14. Abbotsea (1 bed)
15. D’Urberville (4 bed)
16. Henchard (4 bed)

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Office

Wildlife Field & Pond
Play Area

Chicken Run

Dog Walk Area
Lolly’s Garden

Play Room

I
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24. Games Room

25. Guest Laundry Room Main Entrance
26. Football Goal
27. Jacqui’s Office
28. Bins

29. Shared Hot Tubs
30. Tennis Courts

To Thorncombe

Woods \



